Features Applications Dimensions
1
AC-DC
power supplies
For further information click the link or scan
the code
Documentation
Models & ratings

Measuring just 316.5 x 170.0 x 63.5mm (12.46” x 6.69” x 2.5”), the HDL3000 also features
active current sharing, built-in ORing diode, remote on/off and a power OK signal. The
standby output is available whenever the mains supply is present and can be user selected
as either 5VDC at 0.5A or 9VDC at 0.3A.
The HDL3000 can serve a multitude of applications where a controllable, high-power
capability is required, for example: Battery simulation; Automation; Robotics; Lasers;
Electro-plating; Cathodic protection; Test & Measurement; Specialist LED heating/curing.
Notes:
1. Measured with 230VAC input and full load.
Model number
Output power
Output voltage
Output current
Ripple & noise Efficiency(1)
High line Low line High line Low line
HDL3000PS12 2.4kW 1.6kW 12.0VDC 200.0A 166.6A 150mV 88%
HDL3000PS15 2.4kW 1.6kW 15.0VDC 160.0A 133.3A 150mV 89%
HDL3000PS24 3kW 2kW 24.0VDC 125.0A 83.3A 240mV 91%
HDL3000PS30 3kW 2kW 30.0VDC 100.0A 66.6A 300mV 91%
HDL3000PS36 3kW 2kW 36.0VDC 83.5A 55.5A 360mV 92%
HDL3000PS48 3kW 2kW 48.0VDC 62.5A 41.6A 480mV 92%
HDL3000PS60 3kW 2kW 60.0VDC 50.0A 33.3A 600mV 93%
xppower.com
AC-DC
power supplies